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Epreuve

Catégorie
Départage :

Grand-fond

Vieux Femelles 1 an

Libellé

CHAMPIONNAT 2020

Général

XV°® Chpt GFond 5 classés Chpt de France ((Nb de prix-place+1)x100) / nb de prix.du concaur

Lieu de lacher

Date

Heure

Catégorie

Epreuve

Point avant

Point extréme

Engagés

Numéro

BRUXELLES

02/08/2020

07:15

Vieux

Grand-fond

733000

824000

275

169




